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2009 KFX"450R

PARTS LIST
Shock Absorber(s)

ITEM NAME

SLEEVE,10.1X18X30 (Ref # 42036)
SHOCKABSORBER,FR,L.GREEN (Ref # 45014B)
SHOCKABSORBER,RR,L.GREEN (Ref # 45014E)
BEARING-NEEDLE,SFYZM182417 (Ref # 92046)
SEAL-OIL,MHA18244 (Ref # 92049)
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092)

SEAL (Ref # 92093)

BUSHING (Ref # 92139)

BUSHING (Ref # 92139A)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X51 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,10X45 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,10X63 (Ref # 92153B)
WASHER,10.6X18X1.2 (Ref # 92200)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92210A)

PART NUMBER

42036-1258

45014-0184-710
45014-0185-710

92046-1272
92049-1225
92092-1058
92093-0033
92139-0084
92139-0213
92150-1719
92153-0937
92153-1943
92200-0330
92210-1080
92210-1184
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